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Branch Name B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Matrices and Calculus
  Professional English - I
  Professional English - I
  Engineering Physics
  Heritage of Tamils
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Chemistry
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Programming in C
  Physics for Information Science
  Tamils and Technology
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Graphics*
  Professional English - II
  Professional English - II
  Digital Principles and Computer Organization
  Foundations of Data Science
  Data Structures
  Discrete Mathematics
  Object Oriented Programming
  Environmental Sciences and Sustainability
  Database Management Systems
  Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
  Introduction to Operating Systems
  Theory of Computation
  Algorithms

MA3151
HS3152
HS3151
PH3151
GE3152
GE3151
CY3151
MA3251
CS3251
PH3256
GE3252
BE3251
GE3251
GE3251
HS3251
HS3252
CS3351
CS3352
CS3301
MA3354
CS3391
GE3451
CS3492
CS3491
CS3451
CS3452
CS3401

22-AUG-23
24-AUG-23
24-AUG-23
26-AUG-23
29-AUG-23
31-AUG-23
02-SEP-23
21-AUG-23
23-AUG-23
25-AUG-23
28-AUG-23
01-SEP-23
04-SEP-23
04-SEP-23
07-SEP-23
07-SEP-23
06-JUN-23
08-JUN-23
10-JUN-23
12-JUN-23
14-JUN-23
05-JUN-23
07-JUN-23
09-JUN-23
13-JUN-23
15-JUN-23
17-JUN-23

Exam
Date

Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
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(REGULATIONS-2021)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 6 of 51

Branch Name B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Matrices and Calculus
  Professional English - I
  Professional English - I
  Engineering Physics
  Heritage of Tamils
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Chemistry
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Circuit Analysis
  Physics for Electronics Engineering
  Tamils and Technology
  Electrical and Instrumentation Engineering
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Graphics*
  Professional English - II
  Professional English - II
  C Programming and Data Structures
  Random Processes and Linear Algebra
  Control Systems
  Digital Systems Design
  Electronic Devices and Circuits
  Signals and Systems
  Environmental Sciences and Sustainability
  Electromagnetic Fields
  Digital Signal Processing
  Linear Integrated Circuits
  Networks  and Security
  Communication Systems

MA3151
HS3151
HS3152
PH3151
GE3152
GE3151
CY3151
MA3251
EC3251
PH3254
GE3252
BE3254
GE3251
GE3251
HS3252
HS3251
CS3353
MA3355
EC3351
EC3352
EC3353
EC3354
GE3451
EC3452
EC3492
EC3451
EC3401
EC3491

22-AUG-23
24-AUG-23
24-AUG-23
26-AUG-23
29-AUG-23
31-AUG-23
02-SEP-23
21-AUG-23
23-AUG-23
25-AUG-23
28-AUG-23
01-SEP-23
04-SEP-23
04-SEP-23
07-SEP-23
07-SEP-23
06-JUN-23
08-JUN-23
09-JUN-23
12-JUN-23
14-JUN-23
16-JUN-23
05-JUN-23
07-JUN-23
10-JUN-23
13-JUN-23
15-JUN-23
19-JUN-23

Exam
Date

Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
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Branch Name B.Tech. Information Technology

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Matrices and Calculus
  Professional English - I
  Professional English - I
  Engineering Physics
  Heritage of Tamils
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Chemistry
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Programming in C
  Physics for Information Science
  Tamils and Technology
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Graphics*
  Professional English - II
  Professional English - II
  Digital Principles and Computer Organization
  Foundations of Data Science
  Discrete Mathematics
  Object Oriented Programming
  Data Structures and Algorithms
  Environmental Sciences and Sustainability
  Database Management Systems
  Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
  Introduction to Operating Systems
  Theory of Computation
  Web Essentials

MA3151
HS3151
HS3152
PH3151
GE3152
GE3151
CY3151
MA3251
CS3251
PH3256
GE3252
BE3251
GE3251
GE3251
HS3252
HS3251
CS3351
CS3352
MA3354
CS3391
CD3291
GE3451
CS3492
CS3491
CS3451
CS3452
IT3401

22-AUG-23
24-AUG-23
24-AUG-23
26-AUG-23
29-AUG-23
31-AUG-23
02-SEP-23
21-AUG-23
23-AUG-23
25-AUG-23
28-AUG-23
01-SEP-23
04-SEP-23
04-SEP-23
07-SEP-23
07-SEP-23
06-JUN-23
08-JUN-23
12-JUN-23
14-JUN-23
30-AUG-23
05-JUN-23
07-JUN-23
09-JUN-23
13-JUN-23
15-JUN-23
17-JUN-23

Exam
Date

Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
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Branch Name B.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and Data Science

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Matrices and Calculus
  Professional English - I
  Professional English - I
  Engineering Physics
  Heritage of Tamils
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Chemistry
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Data Structures Design
  Physics for Information Science
  Tamils and Technology
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Graphics*
  Professional English - II
  Professional English - II
  Digital Principles and Computer Organization
  Data Exploration and Visualization
  Design and Analysis of Algorithms
  Discrete Mathematics
  Artificial Intelligence
  Database Design and Management
  Environmental Sciences and Sustainability
  Fundamentals of  Data Science and Analytics
  Machine Learning
  Probability and Statistics
  Computer Networks
  Operating Systems

MA3151
HS3152
HS3151
PH3151
GE3152
GE3151
CY3151
MA3251
AD3251
PH3256
GE3252
BE3251
GE3251
GE3251
HS3251
HS3252
CS3351
AD3301
AD3351
MA3354
AL3391
AD3391
GE3451
AD3491
AL3451
MA3391
CS3591
AL3452

22-AUG-23
24-AUG-23
24-AUG-23
26-AUG-23
29-AUG-23
31-AUG-23
02-SEP-23
21-AUG-23
23-AUG-23
25-AUG-23
28-AUG-23
01-SEP-23
04-SEP-23
04-SEP-23
07-SEP-23
07-SEP-23
06-JUN-23
07-JUN-23
09-JUN-23
12-JUN-23
14-JUN-23
16-JUN-23
05-JUN-23
08-JUN-23
10-JUN-23
13-JUN-23
15-JUN-23
17-JUN-23

Exam
Date

Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
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Branch Name B.Tech. Computer Science and Business Systems

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Matrices and Calculus
  Professional English - I
  Professional English - I
  Engineering Physics
  Heritage of Tamils
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Chemistry
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Data Structures Design
  Physics for Information Science
  Tamils and Technology
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Graphics*
  Professional English - II
  Professional English - II
  Digital Principles and Computer Organization
  Fundamentals of  Data Science and Analytics
  Design and Analysis of Algorithms
  Discrete Mathematics
  Object Oriented Programming
  Fundamentals of Economics
  Environmental Sciences and Sustainability
  Database Management Systems
  Machine Learning
  Probability and Statistics
  Introduction to Business Systems
  Operating Systems

MA3151
HS3152
HS3151
PH3151
GE3152
GE3151
CY3151
MA3251
AD3251
PH3256
GE3252
BE3251
GE3251
GE3251
HS3252
HS3251
CS3351
AD3491
AD3351
MA3354
CS3391
CW3301
GE3451
CS3492
AL3451
MA3391
CW3401
AL3452

22-AUG-23
24-AUG-23
24-AUG-23
26-AUG-23
29-AUG-23
31-AUG-23
02-SEP-23
21-AUG-23
23-AUG-23
25-AUG-23
28-AUG-23
01-SEP-23
04-SEP-23
04-SEP-23
07-SEP-23
07-SEP-23
06-JUN-23
08-JUN-23
09-JUN-23
12-JUN-23
14-JUN-23
16-JUN-23
05-JUN-23
07-JUN-23
10-JUN-23
13-JUN-23
15-JUN-23
17-JUN-23

Exam
Date

Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.


